SERVER RACK & AISLE
CONTAINMENT
SOLUTIONS
Brochure
Server Racks Aisle Containment
TM

Dimensions H, W, D
Packaging Knock-Down
Ordering Information:
ATSVR [W] [D] [H] -[C]
Server
Rack
Width Depth Height Custom
6 = 600
7 = 750
8 = 800
8 = 800
1 = 1070
11 = 1170
12 = 1200
24 = 24U
42 = 42U
45 = 45U
48 = 48U
52 = 52U
Examples:
ATSVR6142 = 42U x 600mmW x 1070mmD, 1500kg
ATSVR81252-C = 52U x 800mmW x 1200mmD, 1500kg, Custom
• 2 x rear mounting brackets
• 4 x heavy duty castors and leveling feet
• Pack of 50 M6 screws and cage nuts
• Black powder coat paint (RAL9005)